UCOP MRP Strategic Issues Tracking, as of 6/16/2010

	Strategic Issues Tracking 

	Issue #
	Priority 
	Issue Description
	Status (being addressed, on hold, scheduled for deliberation)

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	


Priorities:

A----Deliberate/Schedule within 24 hours

B----Deliberate/Schedule within 1-4 days

C----Deliberate/Schedule within next 1 week

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

